
2/27       
3/1 & 2  
3/5         
3/8         
3/12       
3/15       
3/19       
3/22       
3/26       
3/28       
4/2         
4/5        
4/8        
4/12       
4/16      

Bloomington*
Pettus Tournament

Ganado*
@ Schulenburg*

Louise*
@ Weimar JV*

Flatonia*
Burton

@ Bloomington*
Schulenburg*

@ Ganado*
@ Louise*

Weimar JV*
@ Flatonia*
@ Marion JV

6pm
TBA
6pm
6pm
6pm
5pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
6pm
5pm      

Head Coach: 
Ty Ramos

Assistant Coach:
Mackinley Kifer

4/27: Bi-District Deadline

5/4: Regional Quarter-final
Deadline

5/11: Regional Semi-Final
Deadline

5/18: Regional Final Deadline

5/28-6/1: State Tournament

* Denotes District Games

Kitten Softball Kitten Softball 


