## 

2/27	Bloomington*	6pm
3/1 & 2	Pettus Tournament	TBA
3/5	Ganado*	6pm
3/8	@ Schulenburg*	6pm
3/12	Louise*	6pm
3/15	@ Weimar JV*	5pm
3/19	Flatonia*	6pm
3/22	Burton	6pm
3/26	@ Bloomington*	6pm
3/28	Schulenburg*	6pm
4/2	@ Ganado*	6pm
4/5	@ Louise*	6pm
4/8	Weimar JV*	6pm
4/12	@ Flatonia*	6pm
4/16	@ Marion JV	5pm

Head Coach: Ty Ramos

Assistant Coach: Mackinley Kifer

4/27: Bi-District Deadline

5/4: Regional Quarter-final Deadline

5/11: Regional Semi-Final Deadline

5/18: Regional Final Deadline

5/28-6/1: State Tournament

